o,
ke

s

Z

%
P &

o o™

NBMS 01 AM

TIME
7:40
7:41
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:47
7:50

NBMS 02 AM

TIME

NEW BRIGHTON AREA
SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUS SCHEDULES
2021 - 2022
As of 8/24/2021
Times listed are approimate

McCarter Transit, Inc.

Students are expected to be at stop 5 minutes prior to scheduled time

LOCATION

BRIGHTWOOD MANOR (Mailboxes)
BRIGHTWOOD MANOR (Monroe Muffler)
PENN AVE & 16TH ST

PENN AVE & 15TH ST

PENN AVE & JACKSON ST

PENN AVE & TOWNSEND ST

NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

LOCATION

7:40
7:40
7:41
7:41
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:47
7:47
7:48

NBMS 03 AM

TIME

6TH AVE & 8TH ST
6TH AVE & 7TH ST

6TH AVE & 6TH ST

6TH ST & 7TH AVE

7TH AVE & 4TH ST

7TH AVE & 3RD ST (Alley)

5TH ST & 3RD AVE

6TH ST & 4TH AVE

BULLFORGS & BUTTERFLIES (709 3rd Ave)
816 3RD AVE APT

916 3RD AVE

10TH ST & 6TH AVE

10TH ST & 8TH AVE

NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

LOCATION

7:45
7:45
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:48
7:49
7:50

NBMS 04 AM

TIME

10TH AVE & 8TH ST

10TH AVE & 7TH ST

12TH AVE & STRAWBERRY ALLEY
12TH AVE & 5TH ST (Corner Girill)
11TH AVE & STRAWBERRY ALLEY
11TH AVE & 7TH ST

11TH AVE & 8TH ST

NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

LOCATION

7:35
7:42
7:45
7:48
7:49
7:57
7:58
7:58
7:59
8:00

1600 3RD AVE

442 CONSTITUTION BOULEVARD
BEAVER ST & HARMONY ST

4333 DARLINGTON RD

112 PAR AVE

3RD AVE & 18TH ST

5TH AVE & 15TH ST

5TH AVE & 14TH ST

5TH AVE & 12TH ST

NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

NBMS 05 AM

TIME
7:25
7:27
7:29
7:29
7:36
7:37
7:39
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:47
7:47
7:47
7:50
7:50
7:53

NBMS 06 AM

TIME
7:30
7:30
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:36
7:36
7:37
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:39
7:41
7:41
7:42
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:47
7:55

LOCATION

651 PITTSBURGH RD
ALLENDALE RD & HAROLD ST
591 ALLENDALE RD

567 ALLENDALE RD

641 ROUTE 68

575 ROUTE 68

436 & 446 ROUTE 68

34TH AVE & 45TH ST

33RD AVE & 46TH ST

33RD AVE & 47TH ST

PULASKI HOMES
ROCHESTER RD & 51ST ST
5107 ROCHESTER RD

4407 ROCHESTER RD

3510 ROCHESTER RD

NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

LOCATION

3310 N 31ST AVE

33RD AVE & 34TH ST
GROVE ST & RUSSELL DR
313 GROVE ST

305 & 306 GROVE ST
GROVE ST & LYNN DR
WOODS DR & GROVE ST
RAY ST & WOODS DR
RAY ST & CRAIG ST

304 CRAIG ST

313 DAUGHERTY DR
MARION HILL RD & DAUGHERTY DR
210 LONDONDERRY DR
215 LONDONDERRY DR
308 SHANNON CIR

41ST AVE & 39TH ST

39TH AVE & 39TH ST

3918 40TH ST

43RD ST & 37TH AVE

NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL



’ ~ YT . BUS SCHEDULES
NEW BRIGHTON AREA 2021 - 2022

SCHOOL DISTRICT As of 8/24/2021

Times listed are approimate McCarter Transit, Inc.
Students are expected to be at stop 5 minutes prior to scheduled time

P
QONTO,

&

Niy,
%,
7 et

o o™

NBMS 07 AM NBMS 09 AM
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
7:25 963 TULIP DR 7:23 MERCER AVE & N 3RD ST
7:26 903 TULIP DR 7:25 108 FRANKLIN RD
7:28 754 TULIP DR & HELBING RD 7:25 109 DAVE ST
7:28 748 TULIP DR 7:26 DAVE ST & SCOTT ST
7:30 636 TULIP DR 7:27 FRANKLIN RD & SCOTT ST
7:32 589 HARMONY RD 7:29 2173 MERCER RD
7:36 263 SILVER SPRING RD 7:30 OLDFIELD PL & TOWER LN
7:37 221 SILVER SPRING RD 7:31 110 DANA DR
7:38 160 SILVER SPRING RD 7:34 167, 171, KLEIN RD
7:46 ALLEGHENY ST & GROVE AVE 7:35 138 KLEIN RD
7:47 486 BLOCKHOUSE RUNRD 2 7:35 152 WISES GROVE RD
7:49 800 HARMONY AVE 7:36 228 WISES GROVE RD
7:50 NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:37 127 CARDINAL DR
7:44 100 MADORY DR
NBMS 08 AM 7:45 WISES GROVE RD & JODY DR
7:47 559 DOGWOOD DR
TIME LOCATION 7:52 HARMONY RD & GOEHRING RD
7:35 262 STUBER RD 7:53 351 HARMONY RD
7:35 STUBER RD & HIDDEN ACRES 7:57 112,115,116, HARMONY RD
7:35 230 STUBER RD 8:00 NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:37 MCGUIRE ST & STUBER RD
7:38 MERCER RD & NORTH AVE
7:39 2037 MERCER RD
7:39 115 WILLIAM PENN WAY
7:41 141 WILLIAM PENN WAY
7:42 MAIN AVE & MONUMENT
7:44 MERCER AVE & 1ST (Presbyterian Church)
7:44 MERCER AVE & 2ND ST
7:45 2ND ST AT ALLEY
7:45 2ND ST & 15TH AVE
7:47 PENN AVE & 4TH ST

7:48 PENN AVE & 6TH ST
7:50 NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL





